
 

 

HOUSATONIC VALLEY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 

8:00 am – 11:45am 

Bus Schedule for Freshmen Orientation Day Only 

Friday, August 23, 2024 

 

SALISBURY/LAKEVILLE  

7:00am Perry Street & Farnum Rd   

7:00am 135 Farnum Rd     

7:05am 202 Salmon Kill Rd    

7:15am 68B Main St     

7:25am Bloomer Lane & Taconic Rd   

7:28am 87 Beaver Dam Road    

7:33am 72 Undermountain Rd-RT 41   

7:35am Lincoln City Rd & Main St-RT 44  

7:36am Bostwick Street & Main St-RT 44  

7:46am Century Blvd & Rudd Pond Rd  

7:48am 414 Millerton Rd     

7:49am 250 Millerton Rd     

7:51am Hotchkiss-main entrance   

7:53am Red Mountain Rd & RT 112   

7:56am 444 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112   

7:56am 464 Lime Rock Rd    

7:57am 511 Lime Rock Rd       

8:00am Arrive HVRHS 

 

RETURN BUS 

 

11:35am  BE AT HVRHS TO LOAD-3RD IN LINE 

11:45am Depart HVRHS 

11:46am 511 Lime Rock Rd    

11:47am 464 Lime Rock Rd    

11:47am 444 Lime Rock Rd-RT 112   

11:50am Red Mountain Rd & RT 112   

11:52am Hotchkiss-main entrance   

11:57am 250 Millerton Rd     

11:59am 414 Millerton Rd     

12:02pm Century Blvd & Rudd Pond Rd  

12:10pm Bostwick Street & Main St-RT 44  

12:11pm Lincoln City Rd & Main St-RT 44  

12:15pm 68B Main St     

12:20pm Bloomer Lane & Taconic Rd   

12:25pm 87 Beaver Dam Road    

12:32pm 72 Undermountain Rd-RT 41   

12:37pm 202 Salmon Kill Rd    

12:40pm 135 Farnum Rd     

12:42pm Perry Street & Farnum Rd   

 

 



 

 

HOUSATONIC VALLEY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 

8:00 am – 11:45am 

Bus Schedule for Freshmen Orientation Day Only 

Friday, August 23, 2024 

 

CANAAN/FALLS VILLAGE      

7:10am Barracks Rd & RT 7  

7:12am Killawee Street & Granite Ave Ext  

7:20am 47 Trescott Hill Rd  

7:20am 33 Trescott Hill Rd  

7:24am 357 Norfolk Rd-RT 44   

7:26am 285 East Canaan Rd    

7:28am 189 East Canaan Rd  

7:31am 46 E Main St-RT 44   

7:32am 20 E Main St-RT 44     

7:32am Canaan Firehouse-parking lot   

7:37am North Canaan Elementary School  

7:47am Stein Ln & RT 7  

7:55am Lee Kellogg School   

7:57am Facchin Street & RT 7   

RIGHT ONTO RT 126, LEFT ONTO WATER ST, LEFT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE 

8:00am Arrive HVRHS 

 

 

RETURN BUS 

11:35am BE AT HVRHS TO LOAD-1ST IN LINE 

11:45am  Depart HVRHS 

11:46am Facchin Street & RT 7   

11:47am  Lee Kellogg School   

11:55am  Stein Ln & RT 7  

12:05pm  Church Street Terrace & RT 7   

12:07pm 20 E Main St-RT 44  

12:08pm 46 E Main St-RT 44  

12:10pm  189 East Canaan Rd  

12:12pm 285 East Canaan Rd  

12:15pm 357 Norfolk Rd-RT 44  

12:22pm  47 Trescott Hill Rd  

12:22pm 33 Trescott Hill Rd  

12:30pm  Killawee Street & Granite Ave Ext  

12:32pm  Barracks Rd & RT 7  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

HOUSATONIC VALLEY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 

8:00am – 11:45am 

Bus Schedule for Freshmen Orientation Day Only 

Friday, August 23, 2024 

 

SHARON 

7:23am Roberts Rd & Silver Lake Shores Rd  

7:28am 46 King Hill Road  

7:30am 124 Sharon Valley Rd  

7:36am Upper Main St & Main St   

7:38am Hilltop Rd & RT 41   

7:38am Sharon Center School  

7:40am 104 Gay St-RT 41   

8:00am Arrive HVRHS 

 

 

RETURN BUS 

11:35am BE AT HVRHS TO LOAD-LAST IN LINE 

11:45am  Depart HVRHS 

12:05pm 104 Gay St-RT 41   

12:07pm 87 Hilltop Rd   

12:07pm Sharon Center School  

12:09pm Upper Main St & Main St   

12:12pm Roberts Rd & Silver Lake Shores Rd  

12:18pm 46 King Hill Road  

12:20pm 124 Sharon Valley Rd  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

HOUSATONIC VALLEY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 

8:00am – 11:45am 

Bus Schedule for Freshmen Orientation Day Only 

Friday, August 23, 2024 

 

CORNWALL/KENT 

7:03am Kent Center School   

7:06am 19 North Main St-RT 7  

7:16am Carter Rd & RT 7   

7:20am 234 Kent Rd- RT 7S   

7:22am 104 Kent Rd- RT 7S   

7:23am Burlwood Ln & RT 7     

7:25am Cornwall Country Market & RT 7   

7:31am Pierce Ln & RT 4    

7:35am Dibble Hill Rd & RT 125  

7:40am Cornwall Consolidated School   

8:00am Arrive HVRHS 

 

 

RETURN BUS 

11:35am  BE AT HVRHS TO LOAD-2ND IN LINE 

11:45am   Depart HVRHS 

12:05pm  Cornwall Consolidated School   

12:10pm Dibble Hill Rd & RT 125  

12:14pm Pierce Ln & RT 4    

12:21pm  Cornwall Country Market & RT 7   

12:23pm Burlwood Ln & RT 7   

12:23pm 104 Kent Rd- RT 7S   

12:25pm  234 Kent Rd- RT 7S   

12:29pm  Carter Rd & RT 7   

12:39pm  19 North Main St-RT 7   

12:42pm  Kent Center School   

 


